
shenandoah speedway

Round Seven

7/24/2011

Race: 1

250 B

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 55 SUZ Graham Nelson Mcgayesville, VA 1 1 25

250 C

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 25 YAM Philip Smith Bridgewater, VA 3 1 25

2 494 SUZ Derick Barb Woodstock, VA 2 3 22

3 60 KAW Aaron Breeden Stanley, VA 1 4 20

4 617 KTM Cody Ruffner Stanley, VA 4 2 18

5 73 KAW Jacob Jenkins Stanley, VA 6 5 16

6 182 YAM Clay Guinn Woodstock, VA 7 7 15

7 62 KAW Evan Knowles Shenandoah, VA 5 9 14

8 8 KTM Collin Tilson Amissville, VA 9 8 13

9 12 KAW Daniel Royals Staunton, VA 8 10 12

10 218 HON Nick Bruce Alexandria, VA DNF 6 11

VET 30 + B&C

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 358 HON Sam Gray Fairfax, VA 1 1 25

VET 35+

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 213 SUZ Mark Horne Staunton, VA 1 1 25

Race: 2

SUPERMINI 12-16

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 18 KAW Jake Noser Luray, VA 1 1 25

2 31 KAW Tanner Pettit Luray, VA 2 2 22

70-110CC PLAYBIKE

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points



1 7 HON Brad Brown Radiant, VA 1 1 25

2 17 HON John R. King Warrenton, VA 2 2 22

125-150CC PLAYBIKE

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 117 KAW Phillip Ward Culpeper, VA 1 1 25

OPEN PLAYBIKE

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 131 HON John Kingrec Front Royal, VA 1 1 25

2 214 YAM Rachel Painter Churchville, VA 2 2 22

Race: 3

50CC LIMITED 4-8 YEARS ATV

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 1 HON Seth Smith Luray, VA 1 1 25

70CC PRODUCTION 6-11 YEARS

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 29 Unk Dylan Payne Ruckersville, VA 1 1 25

2 2 Unk Joshua Truslow Afton, VA 2 2 22

90CC PRODUCTION ATV

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 268 Unk Austin Arbogast Stuarts Draft, VA 1 1 25

2 8 Unk Zach Williams Shenandoah, VA 3 2 22

3 88 Unk Austin Eavey Staunton, VA 2 3 20

Race: 4

OPEN A ATV

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 48 YAM Steve Miller Lebanon Church, VA 1 1 25

2 22 YAM Trevor Fitzgerald Reva, VA 2 2 22

3 585 HON Dillion Hutchinson Greenville, VA 3 3 20

OPEN B ATV

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 69 SUZ Frankie Wyant Elkton, VA 1 1 25

2 799 KTM Cullen Anderson Luray, VA 2 2 22



3 121 HON Adam Bolin Harrisonburg, VA 3 3 20

OPEN C ATV

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 55 YAM Jeanine Crawford Dyke, VA 1 1 25

2 118 SUZ Brian Watson Shenandoah, VA 2 2 22

3 332 YAM Bobby Ostrom Roanoke, VA 3 4 20

4 920 HON Ronnie Payne Somerset, VA 4 5 18

5 188 YAM Thomas Fitzgerald Reva, VA DNF 3 16

Race: 5

SCHOOLBOY 12-16

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 218 HON Nick Bruce Alexandria, VA 1 1 25

2 18 KAW Jake Noser Luray, VA 2 2 22

3 107 YAM Jacob Brown Haywood, VA 3 4 20

4 99 KAW Brandon Harris Mt Solon, VA 6 3 18

5 12 KAW Daniel Royals Staunton, VA 4 5 16

6 314 HON Aaron Smith Luray, VA 5 6 15

7 92 SUZ Ryan Morris Mount Solon, VA 8 7 14

8 7 YAM Branden Thomas Mt Sidney, VA 7 DNS 13

COLLEGEBOY 16-24 YEARS

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 494 SUZ Derick Barb Woodstock, VA 1 1 25

2 182 YAM Clay Guinn Woodstock, VA 2 2 22

SCHOOLBOY II 12-16 YEARS

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 60 KAW Aaron Breeden Stanley, VA 1 1 25

2 73 KAW Jacob Jenkins Stanley, VA 2 2 22

3 8 KTM Collin Tilson Amissville, VA DNF 4 20

4 62 KAW Evan Knowles Shenandoah, VA DNS 3 18

Race: 6

65CC 7-11 Years

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points



1 314 KAW Tanner Pettit Luray, VA 1 1 25

2 119 KTM John Vanhuss Harrisonburg, VA 2 3 22

3 218 KTM Jamarcus Davis Elkton, VA 4 2 20

4 113 KTM Jeremiah Vanhuss Harrisonburg, VA 3 4 18

5 529 YAM Conor Legere Woodbridge, VA 5 5 16

85CC 9-13 Years

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 11 KAW Luke Gerler Stanley, VA 1 2 25

2 44 HON Brad Brown Radiant, VA 2 3 22

3 3 SUZ Ryan Smith Greenville, VA 3 4 20

4 199 KTM Ethan Donour Ruckersville, VA DNS 1 18

Race: 7

OPEN B

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 55 SUZ Graham Nelson Mcgayesville, VA 1 1 25

2 805 SUZ Anthony Jewell Stanley, VA 2 2 22

OPEN C

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 5 HON Devon Girauard Edinburg, VA 2 1 25

2 617 KTM Cody Ruffner Stanley, VA 1 3 22

3 25 YAM Philip Smith Bridgewater, VA 3 2 20

4 182 YAM Clay Guinn Woodstock, VA 4 4 18

5 354 HON Larry Legere Woodbridge, VA 6 5 16

6 4 KTM Darrel King Warrenton, VA 5 6 15

Race: 8

85CC 9-11 Years

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 199 KTM Ethan Donour Ruckersville, VA 1 1 25

85CC 12-15 Years

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 118 KAW Jake Noser Luray, VA 1 1 25

2 107 YAM Jacob Brown Haywood, VA 2 2 22



3 44 HON Brad Brown Radiant, VA 3 3 20

4 3 SUZ Ryan Smith Greenville, VA 4 4 18

Race: 9

SENIOR 40 + AMATEUR

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 358 HON Sam Gray Fairfax, VA 1 1 25

2 354 HON Larry Legere Woodbridge, VA 2 2 22

3 4 KTM Darrel King Warrenton, VA 3 3 20

VET 25+

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 805 SUZ Anthony Jewell Stanley, VA 1 1 25

SENIOR 45 +

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 213 SUZ Mark Horne Staunton, VA 1 1 25

MASTERS 50 +

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 118 YAM O.d. Royals Staunton, VA 1 1 25

Race: 10

50CC PRODUCTION 6-8 YEARS ATV

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 29 Unk Dylan Payne Ruckersville, VA DNS 1 25

50CC STOCK 7-8 YEARS

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 309 KTM Savon Davis Elkton, VA 1 1 25

Race: 11

SCHOOLBOY 13-15 YEARS ATV

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 4 Unk R.j. Payne Ruckersville, VA 1 1 25

VET 25+ ATV

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 332 YAM Bobby Ostrom Roanoke, VA 1 1 25

SENIOR 40 + ATV



Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 31 YAM Chris Fry Edinburg, VA 1 1 25

WOMEN'S ATV

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 82 KTM Jennifer Britts Gordonsville, VA 1 1 25

Race: 12

65CC 7-9 Years

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 119 KTM John Vanhuss Harrisonburg, VA 1 1 25

2 218 KTM Jamarcus Davis Elkton, VA 2 2 22

3 529 YAM Conor Legere Woodbridge, VA 4 3 20

4 113 KTM Jeremiah Vanhuss Harrisonburg, VA 3 4 18

65CC 10-11 Years

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 314 KAW Tanner Pettit Luray, VA 1 1 25

Race: 13

50CC PEE WEE STOCK 4-8 YRS

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 309 KTM Savon Davis Elkton, VA 1 1 25

2 460 HON Seth Smith Luray, VA 2 2 22

GIRLS 12-15 YRS

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 214 YAM Rachel Painter Churchville, VA 1 1 25

Race: 14

SUPERMINI 8-15 YRS ATV

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 724 HON Justin Miller Lebanon Church, VA 1 1 25

2 268 Unk Austin Arbogast Stuarts Draft, VA 2 2 22

3 8 Unk Zach Williams Shenandoah, VA 3 3 20

4 88 Unk Austin Eavey Staunton, VA 4 DNS 18

SPORT QUAD

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points



1 24 HON Anthony Mason Mt Jackson, VA 2 1 25

2 3 YAM Jesse Gardner Strasburg, VA 3 2 22

3 920 HON Ronnie Payne Somerset, VA 1 4 20

4 4 Unk R.j. Payne Ruckersville, VA 4 3 18


